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1987 X2

PARTS LIST
CRANKSHAFT/PISTONS

ITEM NAME

PISTON-ENGINE,STD (Ref # 13001)
PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)
RING-SET-PISTON,STD (Ref # 13008)
RING-SET-PISTON LL,0/ (Ref # 13024)
RING-SET-PISTON L,0/S (Ref # 13025)
PISTON-ENGINE LL,0/S (Ref # 13027)
PISTON-ENGINE L,0/S 0 (Ref # 13029)
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)
BEARING-SMALL END (Ref # 13033)
COUPLING (Ref # 42034)
CIRCLIP-PISTON PIN (Ref # 92033)
BEARING,B,6306SH2-9TC (Ref # 92045)
SEAL-OIL,FP)5307210 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,FWJ15307210 (Ref # 92049A)
SEAL-OIL,S30726 (Ref # 92049B)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

"0" RING,14MM (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER

13001-3705
13002-017
13008-3701
13024-3701
13025-3701
13027-3703
13029-3703
13031-3719
13033-1010
42034-3705
92036-015
92045-1027
92049-3704
92049-3705
92049-3706
92027-3713
670B2014
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
4
2
1
1
1
1
1



