

1987 X2

PARTS LIST

CRANKSHAFT/PISTONS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PISTON-ENGINE,STD (Ref # 13001)	13001-3705	2
PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)	13002-017	2
RING-SET-PISTON,STD (Ref # 13008)	13008-3701	2
RING-SET-PISTON LL,O/ (Ref # 13024)	13024-3701	2
RING-SET-PISTON L,O/S (Ref # 13025)	13025-3701	2
PISTON-ENGINE LL,O/S (Ref # 13027)	13027-3703	2
PISTON-ENGINE L,O/S 0 (Ref # 13029)	13029-3703	2
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)	13031-3719	1
BEARING-SMALL END (Ref # 13033)	13033-1010	2
COUPLING (Ref # 42034)	42034-3705	1
CIRCLIP-PISTON PIN (Ref # 92033)	92036-015	4
BEARING,B,6306SH2-9TC (Ref # 92045)	92045-1027	2
SEAL-OIL,FPJ5307210 (Ref # 92049)	92049-3704	1
SEAL-OIL,FWJ15307210 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-3705	1
SEAL-OIL,S30726 (Ref # 92049B)	92049-3706	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92027-3713	1
"O" RING,14MM (Ref # 670)	670B2014	1